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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 14 Men, 400m Medley open class
31.05.2013 - 13:15 Results Prelim

Rank YB Time

open class

1. SZANA Zsombor 92 Vasas SC 4:46.48 A
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:38.58 36.68 250m: 2:57.02 42.25 350m: 4:13.58 34.25

100m: 1:01.90 32.62 200m: 2:14.77 36.19 300m: 3:39.33 42.31 400m: 4:46.48 32.90

2. EISENBERGER Gottfried 93 ATUS Graz 4:55.00 A
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:44.97 37.98 250m: 3:04.75 42.81 350m: 4:22.26 33.48

100m: 1:06.99 36.52 200m: 2:21.94 36.97 300m: 3:48.78 44.03 400m: 4:55.00 32.74

3. PETRE Bogdan - Mihai 97 Sportiv Scolar Ploiesti 4:59.33 A
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:45.27 38.89 250m: 3:07.67 44.39 350m: 4:26.71 34.35

100m: 1:06.38 35.91 200m: 2:23.28 38.01 300m: 3:52.36 44.69 400m: 4:59.33 32.62

4. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 5:03.87 A
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:46.49 40.76 250m: 3:09.66 43.79 350m: 4:29.68 35.64

100m: 1:05.73 35.57 200m: 2:25.87 39.38 300m: 3:54.04 44.38 400m: 5:03.87 34.19

5. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SC Donau Wien 5:05.35 A
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:48.50 39.29 250m: 3:10.66 44.44 350m: 4:31.84 36.58

100m: 1:09.21 37.67 200m: 2:26.22 37.72 300m: 3:55.26 44.60 400m: 5:05.35 33.51

6. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV Wien 5:10.44 A
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:45.66 39.04 250m: 3:12.48 46.81 350m: 4:35.89 35.89

100m: 1:06.62 35.82 200m: 2:25.67 40.01 300m: 4:00.00 47.52 400m: 5:10.44 34.55

7. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 5:11.83 A
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:50.23 41.41 250m: 3:14.17 43.47 350m: 4:35.90 37.83

100m: 1:08.82 36.97 200m: 2:30.70 40.47 300m: 3:58.07 43.90 400m: 5:11.83 35.93

8. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 5:13.72 A
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:51.34 42.93 250m: 3:16.21 44.75 350m: 4:39.32 38.34

100m: 1:08.41 37.33 200m: 2:31.46 40.12 300m: 4:00.98 44.77 400m: 5:13.72 34.40

9. SIMON Fabio 99 Soproni UBKSE 5:13.84 R
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:54.45 43.29 250m: 3:19.55 43.44 350m: 4:39.25 36.43

100m: 1:11.16 38.37 200m: 2:36.11 41.66 300m: 4:02.82 43.27 400m: 5:13.84 34.59

10. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:14.63 R
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:51.41 41.69 250m: 3:16.41 44.10 350m: 4:39.05 36.73

100m: 1:09.72 37.76 200m: 2:32.31 40.90 300m: 4:02.32 45.91 400m: 5:14.63 35.58

11. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 5:17.72
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:52.05 41.35 250m: 3:18.80 45.37 350m: 4:42.54 37.32

100m: 1:10.70 37.93 200m: 2:33.43 41.38 300m: 4:05.22 46.42 400m: 5:17.72 35.18

12. NIEDERMAYR Bernhard 92 Schwimm Union Wien 5:25.05
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:55.13 45.36 250m: 3:23.73 44.33 350m: 4:47.66 38.91

100m: 1:09.77 37.36 200m: 2:39.40 44.27 300m: 4:08.75 45.02 400m: 5:25.05 37.39

13. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:33.65
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 2:02.19 45.66 250m: 3:33.10 45.62 350m: 4:57.61 37.94

100m: 1:16.53 41.73 200m: 2:47.48 45.29 300m: 4:19.67 46.57 400m: 5:33.65 36.04

14. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 5:34.13
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 2:01.71 44.70 250m: 3:33.74 48.05 350m: 4:59.41 37.41

100m: 1:17.01 42.19 200m: 2:45.69 43.98 300m: 4:22.00 48.26 400m: 5:34.13 34.72

15. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana 5:34.25
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 2:02.85 44.79 250m: 3:31.00 45.74 350m: 4:56.76 39.26

100m: 1:18.06 43.21 200m: 2:45.26 42.41 300m: 4:17.50 46.50 400m: 5:34.25 37.49

16. WINIARSKI Matthew 99 Legia Warszawa 5:36.65
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 2:03.46 45.19 250m: 3:34.62 47.03 350m: 5:01.17 37.73

100m: 1:18.27 42.61 200m: 2:47.59 44.13 300m: 4:23.44 48.82 400m: 5:36.65 35.48

17. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana 5:37.10
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 2:03.85 44.90 250m: 3:35.12 48.38 350m: 5:01.86 38.12

100m: 1:18.95 43.62 200m: 2:46.74 42.89 300m: 4:23.74 48.62 400m: 5:37.10 35.24
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 14, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time

18. SCHUH Lukas 00 SG Wiener Neustadt ATV Allround 5:37.59
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:59.05 44.41 250m: 3:31.31 48.29 350m: 5:01.44 40.79

100m: 1:14.64 40.00 200m: 2:43.02 43.97 300m: 4:20.65 49.34 400m: 5:37.59 36.15

19. KLINSER Frederick 98 SC Diana 5:48.86
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:06.94 44.55 250m: 3:38.15 50.39 350m: 5:09.21 40.53

100m: 1:22.39 43.77 200m: 2:47.76 40.82 300m: 4:28.68 50.53 400m: 5:48.86 39.65

20. STRAUSSBERGER Niklaus 00 USC Eisenstadt 5:50.19
50m: 39.18 39.18 150m: 2:10.26 44.71 250m: 3:43.01 49.23 350m: 5:12.17 40.28

100m: 1:25.55 46.37 200m: 2:53.78 43.52 300m: 4:31.89 48.88 400m: 5:50.19 38.02

21. KAZIMIR Samuel 01 SPK Bratislava 5:57.84
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:13.30 47.73 250m: 3:46.09 48.09 350m: 5:16.83 41.79

100m: 1:25.57 46.37 200m: 2:58.00 44.70 300m: 4:35.04 48.95 400m: 5:57.84 41.01

22. PRENNER Christoph 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 6:00.44
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 2:06.74 48.26 250m: 3:46.36 53.03 350m: 5:20.69 40.98

100m: 1:18.48 42.64 200m: 2:53.33 46.59 300m: 4:39.71 53.35 400m: 6:00.44 39.75

23. BRUNOVSKY Samuel 01 SPK Bratislava 6:09.95
50m: 39.30 39.30 150m: 2:18.85 50.49 250m: 3:56.24 52.01 350m: 5:30.37 42.40

100m: 1:28.36 49.06 200m: 3:04.23 45.38 300m: 4:47.97 51.73 400m: 6:09.95 39.58

24. WLODARCZYK Bruno 00 TS Wisla Krakow 6:11.86
50m: 40.51 40.51 150m: 2:18.84 48.86 250m: 3:59.63 53.02 350m: 5:33.36 41.51

100m: 1:29.98 49.47 200m: 3:06.61 47.77 300m: 4:51.85 52.22 400m: 6:11.86 38.50

25. LISZKA Markus 01 ASV Wien 6:18.64
50m: 39.98 39.98 150m: 2:15.50 49.21 250m: 3:55.51 52.96 350m: 5:36.66 46.42

100m: 1:26.29 46.31 200m: 3:02.55 47.05 300m: 4:50.24 54.73 400m: 6:18.64 41.98

26. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 6:26.68
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:16.89 51.25 250m: 4:04.69 56.53 350m: 5:47.12 44.27

100m: 1:25.64 46.93 200m: 3:08.16 51.27 300m: 5:02.85 58.16 400m: 6:26.68 39.56

27. REITER Oliver 02 SVS Simmering 6:33.84
50m: 41.57 41.57 150m: 2:30.36 52.38 250m: 4:12.25 52.97 350m: 5:52.54 43.96

100m: 1:37.98 56.41 200m: 3:19.28 48.92 300m: 5:08.58 56.33 400m: 6:33.84 41.30

28. KOKAI Aron 02 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 6:35.86
50m: 42.88 42.88 150m: 2:20.96 46.19 250m: 4:09.18 1:02.20 350m: 5:52.30 43.34

100m: 1:34.77 51.89 200m: 3:06.98 46.02 300m: 5:08.96 59.78 400m: 6:35.86 43.56

29. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 6:39.68
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:27.20 1:02.24 250m: 4:23.39 49.59 350m: 5:57.39 42.56

100m: 1:24.96 46.72 200m: 3:33.80 1:06.60 300m: 5:14.83 51.44 400m: 6:39.68 42.29

30. KUSIK Alex 02 SPK Bratislava 6:46.03
50m: 46.22 46.22 150m: 2:37.42 54.76 250m: 4:21.75 53.82 350m: 6:02.48 46.11

100m: 1:42.66 56.44 200m: 3:27.93 50.51 300m: 5:16.37 54.62 400m: 6:46.03 43.55

DSQ HEPPE Dominik 99 USC Eisenstadt 5:37.83
L03 - In the freestyle section the swimmer performed back-stroke, breaststroke or butter-fly.

50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:58.92 42.75 250m: 3:31.54 51.15 350m: 5:01.23 38.42
100m: 1:16.17 41.65 200m: 2:40.39 41.47 300m: 4:22.81 51.27 400m: 5:37.83 36.60

junior 1

1. EISENBERGER Gottfried 93 ATUS Graz 4:55.00 A
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:44.97 37.98 250m: 3:04.75 42.81 350m: 4:22.26 33.48

100m: 1:06.99 36.52 200m: 2:21.94 36.97 300m: 3:48.78 44.03 400m: 4:55.00 32.74

2. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 5:03.87 A
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:46.49 40.76 250m: 3:09.66 43.79 350m: 4:29.68 35.64

100m: 1:05.73 35.57 200m: 2:25.87 39.38 300m: 3:54.04 44.38 400m: 5:03.87 34.19
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 14, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim

junior 2

1. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SC Donau Wien 5:05.35 A
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:48.50 39.29 250m: 3:10.66 44.44 350m: 4:31.84 36.58

100m: 1:09.21 37.67 200m: 2:26.22 37.72 300m: 3:55.26 44.60 400m: 5:05.35 33.51

2. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 5:13.72 A
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:51.34 42.93 250m: 3:16.21 44.75 350m: 4:39.32 38.34

100m: 1:08.41 37.33 200m: 2:31.46 40.12 300m: 4:00.98 44.77 400m: 5:13.72 34.40

youth

1. PETRE Bogdan - Mihai 97 Sportiv Scolar Ploiesti 4:59.33 A
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:45.27 38.89 250m: 3:07.67 44.39 350m: 4:26.71 34.35

100m: 1:06.38 35.91 200m: 2:23.28 38.01 300m: 3:52.36 44.69 400m: 4:59.33 32.62

2. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV Wien 5:10.44 A
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:45.66 39.04 250m: 3:12.48 46.81 350m: 4:35.89 35.89

100m: 1:06.62 35.82 200m: 2:25.67 40.01 300m: 4:00.00 47.52 400m: 5:10.44 34.55

3. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 5:11.83 A
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:50.23 41.41 250m: 3:14.17 43.47 350m: 4:35.90 37.83

100m: 1:08.82 36.97 200m: 2:30.70 40.47 300m: 3:58.07 43.90 400m: 5:11.83 35.93

4. KLINSER Frederick 98 SC Diana 5:48.86
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:06.94 44.55 250m: 3:38.15 50.39 350m: 5:09.21 40.53

100m: 1:22.39 43.77 200m: 2:47.76 40.82 300m: 4:28.68 50.53 400m: 5:48.86 39.65

children class 1

1. SIMON Fabio 99 Soproni UBKSE 5:13.84 R
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:54.45 43.29 250m: 3:19.55 43.44 350m: 4:39.25 36.43

100m: 1:11.16 38.37 200m: 2:36.11 41.66 300m: 4:02.82 43.27 400m: 5:13.84 34.59

2. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:14.63 R
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:51.41 41.69 250m: 3:16.41 44.10 350m: 4:39.05 36.73

100m: 1:09.72 37.76 200m: 2:32.31 40.90 300m: 4:02.32 45.91 400m: 5:14.63 35.58

3. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 5:17.72
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:52.05 41.35 250m: 3:18.80 45.37 350m: 4:42.54 37.32

100m: 1:10.70 37.93 200m: 2:33.43 41.38 300m: 4:05.22 46.42 400m: 5:17.72 35.18

4. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:33.65
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 2:02.19 45.66 250m: 3:33.10 45.62 350m: 4:57.61 37.94

100m: 1:16.53 41.73 200m: 2:47.48 45.29 300m: 4:19.67 46.57 400m: 5:33.65 36.04

5. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 5:34.13
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 2:01.71 44.70 250m: 3:33.74 48.05 350m: 4:59.41 37.41

100m: 1:17.01 42.19 200m: 2:45.69 43.98 300m: 4:22.00 48.26 400m: 5:34.13 34.72

6. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana 5:34.25
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 2:02.85 44.79 250m: 3:31.00 45.74 350m: 4:56.76 39.26

100m: 1:18.06 43.21 200m: 2:45.26 42.41 300m: 4:17.50 46.50 400m: 5:34.25 37.49

7. WINIARSKI Matthew 99 Legia Warszawa 5:36.65
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 2:03.46 45.19 250m: 3:34.62 47.03 350m: 5:01.17 37.73

100m: 1:18.27 42.61 200m: 2:47.59 44.13 300m: 4:23.44 48.82 400m: 5:36.65 35.48

8. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana 5:37.10
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 2:03.85 44.90 250m: 3:35.12 48.38 350m: 5:01.86 38.12

100m: 1:18.95 43.62 200m: 2:46.74 42.89 300m: 4:23.74 48.62 400m: 5:37.10 35.24

9. SCHUH Lukas 00 SG Wiener Neustadt ATV Allround 5:37.59
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:59.05 44.41 250m: 3:31.31 48.29 350m: 5:01.44 40.79

100m: 1:14.64 40.00 200m: 2:43.02 43.97 300m: 4:20.65 49.34 400m: 5:37.59 36.15

10. STRAUSSBERGER Niklaus 00 USC Eisenstadt 5:50.19
50m: 39.18 39.18 150m: 2:10.26 44.71 250m: 3:43.01 49.23 350m: 5:12.17 40.28

100m: 1:25.55 46.37 200m: 2:53.78 43.52 300m: 4:31.89 48.88 400m: 5:50.19 38.02
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 14, Boys, 400m Medley, Prelim, children class 1

Rank YB Time

11. PRENNER Christoph 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 6:00.44
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 2:06.74 48.26 250m: 3:46.36 53.03 350m: 5:20.69 40.98

100m: 1:18.48 42.64 200m: 2:53.33 46.59 300m: 4:39.71 53.35 400m: 6:00.44 39.75

12. WLODARCZYK Bruno 00 TS Wisla Krakow 6:11.86
50m: 40.51 40.51 150m: 2:18.84 48.86 250m: 3:59.63 53.02 350m: 5:33.36 41.51

100m: 1:29.98 49.47 200m: 3:06.61 47.77 300m: 4:51.85 52.22 400m: 6:11.86 38.50

13. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 6:26.68
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:16.89 51.25 250m: 4:04.69 56.53 350m: 5:47.12 44.27

100m: 1:25.64 46.93 200m: 3:08.16 51.27 300m: 5:02.85 58.16 400m: 6:26.68 39.56

DSQ HEPPE Dominik 99 USC Eisenstadt 5:37.83
L03 - In the freestyle section the swimmer performed back-stroke, breaststroke or butter-fly.

50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:58.92 42.75 250m: 3:31.54 51.15 350m: 5:01.23 38.42
100m: 1:16.17 41.65 200m: 2:40.39 41.47 300m: 4:22.81 51.27 400m: 5:37.83 36.60

children class 2

1. KAZIMIR Samuel 01 SPK Bratislava 5:57.84
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:13.30 47.73 250m: 3:46.09 48.09 350m: 5:16.83 41.79

100m: 1:25.57 46.37 200m: 2:58.00 44.70 300m: 4:35.04 48.95 400m: 5:57.84 41.01

2. BRUNOVSKY Samuel 01 SPK Bratislava 6:09.95
50m: 39.30 39.30 150m: 2:18.85 50.49 250m: 3:56.24 52.01 350m: 5:30.37 42.40

100m: 1:28.36 49.06 200m: 3:04.23 45.38 300m: 4:47.97 51.73 400m: 6:09.95 39.58

3. LISZKA Markus 01 ASV Wien 6:18.64
50m: 39.98 39.98 150m: 2:15.50 49.21 250m: 3:55.51 52.96 350m: 5:36.66 46.42

100m: 1:26.29 46.31 200m: 3:02.55 47.05 300m: 4:50.24 54.73 400m: 6:18.64 41.98

4. REITER Oliver 02 SVS Simmering 6:33.84
50m: 41.57 41.57 150m: 2:30.36 52.38 250m: 4:12.25 52.97 350m: 5:52.54 43.96

100m: 1:37.98 56.41 200m: 3:19.28 48.92 300m: 5:08.58 56.33 400m: 6:33.84 41.30

5. KOKAI Aron 02 Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron 6:35.86
50m: 42.88 42.88 150m: 2:20.96 46.19 250m: 4:09.18 1:02.20 350m: 5:52.30 43.34

100m: 1:34.77 51.89 200m: 3:06.98 46.02 300m: 5:08.96 59.78 400m: 6:35.86 43.56

6. KUSIK Alex 02 SPK Bratislava 6:46.03
50m: 46.22 46.22 150m: 2:37.42 54.76 250m: 4:21.75 53.82 350m: 6:02.48 46.11

100m: 1:42.66 56.44 200m: 3:27.93 50.51 300m: 5:16.37 54.62 400m: 6:46.03 43.55

Wr. Wertung Open

1. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 5:03.87 A
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:46.49 40.76 250m: 3:09.66 43.79 350m: 4:29.68 35.64

100m: 1:05.73 35.57 200m: 2:25.87 39.38 300m: 3:54.04 44.38 400m: 5:03.87 34.19

2. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SC Donau Wien 5:05.35 A
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:48.50 39.29 250m: 3:10.66 44.44 350m: 4:31.84 36.58

100m: 1:09.21 37.67 200m: 2:26.22 37.72 300m: 3:55.26 44.60 400m: 5:05.35 33.51

3. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV Wien 5:10.44 A
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:45.66 39.04 250m: 3:12.48 46.81 350m: 4:35.89 35.89

100m: 1:06.62 35.82 200m: 2:25.67 40.01 300m: 4:00.00 47.52 400m: 5:10.44 34.55

4. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 5:11.83 A
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:50.23 41.41 250m: 3:14.17 43.47 350m: 4:35.90 37.83

100m: 1:08.82 36.97 200m: 2:30.70 40.47 300m: 3:58.07 43.90 400m: 5:11.83 35.93

5. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 5:13.72 A
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:51.34 42.93 250m: 3:16.21 44.75 350m: 4:39.32 38.34

100m: 1:08.41 37.33 200m: 2:31.46 40.12 300m: 4:00.98 44.77 400m: 5:13.72 34.40

6. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:14.63 R
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:51.41 41.69 250m: 3:16.41 44.10 350m: 4:39.05 36.73

100m: 1:09.72 37.76 200m: 2:32.31 40.90 300m: 4:02.32 45.91 400m: 5:14.63 35.58
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 14, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank YB Time

7. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 5:17.72
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:52.05 41.35 250m: 3:18.80 45.37 350m: 4:42.54 37.32

100m: 1:10.70 37.93 200m: 2:33.43 41.38 300m: 4:05.22 46.42 400m: 5:17.72 35.18

8. NIEDERMAYR Bernhard 92 Schwimm Union Wien 5:25.05
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:55.13 45.36 250m: 3:23.73 44.33 350m: 4:47.66 38.91

100m: 1:09.77 37.36 200m: 2:39.40 44.27 300m: 4:08.75 45.02 400m: 5:25.05 37.39

9. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:33.65
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 2:02.19 45.66 250m: 3:33.10 45.62 350m: 4:57.61 37.94

100m: 1:16.53 41.73 200m: 2:47.48 45.29 300m: 4:19.67 46.57 400m: 5:33.65 36.04

10. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 5:34.13
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 2:01.71 44.70 250m: 3:33.74 48.05 350m: 4:59.41 37.41

100m: 1:17.01 42.19 200m: 2:45.69 43.98 300m: 4:22.00 48.26 400m: 5:34.13 34.72

11. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana 5:34.25
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 2:02.85 44.79 250m: 3:31.00 45.74 350m: 4:56.76 39.26

100m: 1:18.06 43.21 200m: 2:45.26 42.41 300m: 4:17.50 46.50 400m: 5:34.25 37.49

12. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana 5:37.10
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 2:03.85 44.90 250m: 3:35.12 48.38 350m: 5:01.86 38.12

100m: 1:18.95 43.62 200m: 2:46.74 42.89 300m: 4:23.74 48.62 400m: 5:37.10 35.24

13. KLINSER Frederick 98 SC Diana 5:48.86
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:06.94 44.55 250m: 3:38.15 50.39 350m: 5:09.21 40.53

100m: 1:22.39 43.77 200m: 2:47.76 40.82 300m: 4:28.68 50.53 400m: 5:48.86 39.65

14. PRENNER Christoph 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 6:00.44
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 2:06.74 48.26 250m: 3:46.36 53.03 350m: 5:20.69 40.98

100m: 1:18.48 42.64 200m: 2:53.33 46.59 300m: 4:39.71 53.35 400m: 6:00.44 39.75

15. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 6:26.68
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:16.89 51.25 250m: 4:04.69 56.53 350m: 5:47.12 44.27

100m: 1:25.64 46.93 200m: 3:08.16 51.27 300m: 5:02.85 58.16 400m: 6:26.68 39.56

16. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 6:39.68
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:27.20 1:02.24 250m: 4:23.39 49.59 350m: 5:57.39 42.56

100m: 1:24.96 46.72 200m: 3:33.80 1:06.60 300m: 5:14.83 51.44 400m: 6:39.68 42.29

Wr. Wertung Junioren 1

1. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 5:03.87 A
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:46.49 40.76 250m: 3:09.66 43.79 350m: 4:29.68 35.64

100m: 1:05.73 35.57 200m: 2:25.87 39.38 300m: 3:54.04 44.38 400m: 5:03.87 34.19

Wr. Wertung Junioren 2

1. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SC Donau Wien 5:05.35 A
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:48.50 39.29 250m: 3:10.66 44.44 350m: 4:31.84 36.58

100m: 1:09.21 37.67 200m: 2:26.22 37.72 300m: 3:55.26 44.60 400m: 5:05.35 33.51

2. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 5:13.72 A
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:51.34 42.93 250m: 3:16.21 44.75 350m: 4:39.32 38.34

100m: 1:08.41 37.33 200m: 2:31.46 40.12 300m: 4:00.98 44.77 400m: 5:13.72 34.40

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV Wien 5:10.44 A
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:45.66 39.04 250m: 3:12.48 46.81 350m: 4:35.89 35.89

100m: 1:06.62 35.82 200m: 2:25.67 40.01 300m: 4:00.00 47.52 400m: 5:10.44 34.55

2. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 5:11.83 A
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:50.23 41.41 250m: 3:14.17 43.47 350m: 4:35.90 37.83

100m: 1:08.82 36.97 200m: 2:30.70 40.47 300m: 3:58.07 43.90 400m: 5:11.83 35.93
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 14, Boys, 400m Medley, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Jugend

Rank YB Time

3. KLINSER Frederick 98 SC Diana 5:48.86
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:06.94 44.55 250m: 3:38.15 50.39 350m: 5:09.21 40.53

100m: 1:22.39 43.77 200m: 2:47.76 40.82 300m: 4:28.68 50.53 400m: 5:48.86 39.65

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:14.63 R
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:51.41 41.69 250m: 3:16.41 44.10 350m: 4:39.05 36.73

100m: 1:09.72 37.76 200m: 2:32.31 40.90 300m: 4:02.32 45.91 400m: 5:14.63 35.58

2. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 5:17.72
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:52.05 41.35 250m: 3:18.80 45.37 350m: 4:42.54 37.32

100m: 1:10.70 37.93 200m: 2:33.43 41.38 300m: 4:05.22 46.42 400m: 5:17.72 35.18

3. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 5:33.65
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 2:02.19 45.66 250m: 3:33.10 45.62 350m: 4:57.61 37.94

100m: 1:16.53 41.73 200m: 2:47.48 45.29 300m: 4:19.67 46.57 400m: 5:33.65 36.04

4. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 5:34.13
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 2:01.71 44.70 250m: 3:33.74 48.05 350m: 4:59.41 37.41

100m: 1:17.01 42.19 200m: 2:45.69 43.98 300m: 4:22.00 48.26 400m: 5:34.13 34.72

5. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana 5:34.25
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 2:02.85 44.79 250m: 3:31.00 45.74 350m: 4:56.76 39.26

100m: 1:18.06 43.21 200m: 2:45.26 42.41 300m: 4:17.50 46.50 400m: 5:34.25 37.49

6. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana 5:37.10
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 2:03.85 44.90 250m: 3:35.12 48.38 350m: 5:01.86 38.12

100m: 1:18.95 43.62 200m: 2:46.74 42.89 300m: 4:23.74 48.62 400m: 5:37.10 35.24

7. PRENNER Christoph 00 Vienna Aquatic SC 6:00.44
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 2:06.74 48.26 250m: 3:46.36 53.03 350m: 5:20.69 40.98

100m: 1:18.48 42.64 200m: 2:53.33 46.59 300m: 4:39.71 53.35 400m: 6:00.44 39.75

8. WU Bing-Yu 00 The Mermaids - SchwimmerInnenverein 6:26.68
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:16.89 51.25 250m: 4:04.69 56.53 350m: 5:47.12 44.27

100m: 1:25.64 46.93 200m: 3:08.16 51.27 300m: 5:02.85 58.16 400m: 6:26.68 39.56

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. LISZKA Markus 01 ASV Wien 6:18.64
50m: 39.98 39.98 150m: 2:15.50 49.21 250m: 3:55.51 52.96 350m: 5:36.66 46.42

100m: 1:26.29 46.31 200m: 3:02.55 47.05 300m: 4:50.24 54.73 400m: 6:18.64 41.98

2. REITER Oliver 02 SVS Simmering 6:33.84
50m: 41.57 41.57 150m: 2:30.36 52.38 250m: 4:12.25 52.97 350m: 5:52.54 43.96

100m: 1:37.98 56.41 200m: 3:19.28 48.92 300m: 5:08.58 56.33 400m: 6:33.84 41.30


